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Class : Am Boys 10-14 
 

Pl  Bib   Name                Team           Green         Blue     Total 
_________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   213 Camden Lukens                       28.52 (1)    28.28 (1)     56.80 (1)  
2   203 Jackson Cox                         28.77 (2)    28.63 (2)     57.40 (2)  
3   212 Weston Lukens                       29.39 (6)    29.47 (3)     58.86 (3)  
4   271 Mason Salinas                       29.27 (4)    29.72 (4)     58.99 (4)  
5   276 Wyatt Jacobson                      29.19 (3)    30.50 (11)    59.69 (5)  
6   255 Flynn Kenny                         29.36 (5)    30.40 (10)    59.76 (6)  
7   270 Zander Coleman                      29.56 (8)    30.26 (8)     59.82 (7)  
8   201 Sterling Mann                       29.85 (9)    30.23 (7)   1:00.08 (8)  
9   207 Lincoln Swift                       30.35 (11)   29.92 (5)   1:00.27 (9)  
10  247 Wyatt Hovdestad                     30.02 (10)   30.29 (9)   1:00.31 (10) 
11  282 Grayson Miller                      30.45 (12)   30.12 (6)   1:00.57 (11) 
12  209 Dax Macomber                        31.25 (14)   30.89 (12)  1:02.14 (12) 
13  273 Julius Starnes                      31.15 (13)   31.57 (13)  1:02.72 (13) 
14  224 Crosby Stadler                      31.30 (15)   31.98 (15)  1:03.28 (14) 
15  202 Bridger Mann                        31.90 (16)   31.96 (14)  1:03.86 (15) 
16  268 Tripp Turner                        32.03 (17)   32.86 (16)  1:04.89 (16) 
17  241 Jackson Rowell                      29.53 (7)    37.01 (19)  1:06.54 (17) 
18  243 Declan Olsen                        35.17 (18)   35.32 (17)  1:10.49 (18) 
19  230 Gage Gros                           35.41 (19)   35.33 (18)  1:10.74 (19) 
20  260 Ben Barnard                         36.70 (20)   38.62 (20)  1:15.32 (20) 
21  266 Dustin Ward                         40.27 (21)   41.95 (21)  1:22.22 (21) 
    216 Trevan Baker                                                              
    235 Gavin Hood                                                                
 

Class : Am Boys 15-18 
 

Pl  Bib   Name                Team           Green           Blue     Total 
_________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   226 A.J. Lembitz                        27.49 (3)    27.07 (1)     54.56 (1)  
2   257 Levi Greenberg                      27.14 (1)    27.78 (3)     54.92 (2)  
3   265 Luke Dunne                          27.43 (2)    27.67 (2)     55.10 (3)  
4   261 Shane Mattheis                      28.10 (4)    28.35 (4)     56.45 (4)  
5   269 Brandon Lariviere                   28.27 (5)    28.48 (5)     56.75 (5)  
6   254 Austin Cornacchione                 28.34 (6)    28.62 (6)     56.96 (6)  
7   232 Rowan Cattau                        28.38 (8)    28.67 (7)     57.05 (7)  
8   240 Mitch Orourke                       28.35 (7)    28.93 (10)    57.28 (8)  
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Pl  Bib   Name                Team           Green           Blue     Total 
_________________________________________________________________________________ 
9   233 Palmer Halbakken                    28.59 (9)    28.87 (9)     57.46 (9)  
10  249 Milo Barge                          28.74 (11)   28.77 (8)     57.51 (10) 
11  256 Caleb Ambrosino                     28.64 (10)   29.25 (12)    57.89 (11) 
12  267 Tucker Turner                       29.06 (12)   29.23 (11)    58.29 (12) 
13  222 Carter Weatherley                   29.09 (13)   29.52 (13)    58.61 (13) 
14  236 Mathis Darmon                       29.13 (14)   29.55 (14)    58.68 (14) 
15  219 Oliver Grant                        29.83 (17)   29.64 (15)    59.47 (15) 
16  217 Ezra Halladay                       29.46 (16)   30.16 (17)    59.62 (16) 
17  258 Graham Cline                        29.84 (18)   30.27 (18)  1:00.11 (17) 
18  205 Reilly White                        29.43 (15)   30.88 (20)  1:00.31 (18) 
19  238 Kevin Kelly                         31.07 (19)   30.53 (19)  1:01.60 (19) 
20  237 Lukas Gille                         34.99 (20)   30.12 (16)  1:05.11 (20) 
 

Class : Am Boys U10 
 

Pl  Bib   Name                Team           Green           Blue     Total 
_________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   234 Adam Schrader                       34.45 (1)    34.89 (1)   1:09.34 (1)  
2   231 Blaise Underhill                    38.42 (2)    38.10 (2)   1:16.52 (2)  
3   214 Jasper Ramsey                       45.25 (4)    51.45 (3)   1:36.70 (3)  
4   245 Jude Strawn                         44.45 (3)  1:02.63 (4)   1:47.08 (4)  
    272 Cash Evancho                                                              
 

Class : Am Girls 15-18 
 

Pl  Bib   Name                Team           Green           Blue     Total 
_________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   228 Isabel Troxell                      29.92 (1)    30.07 (1)     59.99 (1)  
2   229 Ella Easton                         30.75 (2)    30.68 (2)   1:01.43 (2)  
3   225 Pearce Lembitz                      30.91 (3)    31.35 (3)   1:02.26 (3)  
4   242 Anna Johnson                        31.43 (4)    31.83 (4)   1:03.26 (4)  
 

Class : Am Girls U10 
 

Pl  Bib   Name                Team           Green           Blue     Total 
_________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   210 Ani Macomber                        37.71 (1)    38.04 (1)   1:15.75 (1)  
2   277 Tily Leaneagh                       48.18 (2)    48.17 (2)   1:36.35 (2)  
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Class : Am Men 50+ 
 

Pl  Bib   Name                Team           Green           Blue     Total 
_________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   263 Jesse Burkes                        27.52 (1)    28.15 (1)     55.67 (1)  
2   223 Jesse Swift                         28.86 (2)    29.18 (2)     58.04 (2)  
3   279 Steve Valenti                       29.14 (3)    29.53 (3)     58.67 (3)  
4   206 James Gillespie                     29.87 (4)    30.00 (4)     59.87 (4)  
5   248 Johnnie Kavanaugh                   30.80 (5)    31.39 (5)   1:02.19 (5)  
6   221 Eric Downing                        33.56 (6)    33.44 (6)   1:07.00 (6)  
 

Class : Am Women 19+ 
 

Pl  Bib   Name                Team           Green           Blue     Total 
_________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   211 Kate Dunn-Massey                    32.54 (1)    33.00 (1)   1:05.54 (1)  
2   283 Sarah Evans                         35.55 (2)    34.60 (2)   1:10.15 (2)  
3   220 Annie Kerns                         36.27 (3)    37.70 (3)   1:13.97 (3)  
 

Class : Beg Men 19-49 
 

Pl  Bib   Name                Team           Green           Blue     Total 
_________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   259 Michael Barnard                     31.67 (1)    31.41 (1)   1:03.08 (1)  
2   252 Elijah Martinez                     33.76 (2)    34.22 (3)   1:07.98 (2)  
3   215 Kyle Ramsey                         34.48 (3)    33.81 (2)   1:08.29 (3)  
4   218 Daniel Brown                        57.09 (4)    51.18 (4)   1:48.27 (4)  
    204 Asher Kehoe                                                               
    208 Jesus Vega                                                                
    264 Jacob Northrop                                                            
 

Class : Expert Men 1929 
 

Pl  Bib   Name                Team           Green           Blue     Total 
_________________________________________________________________________________ 
    246 Leo Hile                                                                  
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Class : Expert Men 3049 
 

Pl  Bib   Name                Team           Green           Blue     Total 
_________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   281 Petr Hanak                          26.05 (1)    26.45 (1)     52.50 (1)  
2   253 Ben Hulse                           28.66 (2)    28.63 (2)     57.29 (2)  
3   284 Sam Chipkin                         29.18 (3)    29.30 (3)     58.48 (3)  
4   227 Chris Wamsley                       29.37 (4)    29.50 (4)     58.87 (4)  
5   262 Derek Garfield                      29.73 (5)    30.58 (5)   1:00.31 (5)  
 

Class : Expert Men U19 
 

Pl  Bib   Name                Team           Green           Blue     Total 
_________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   278 Andrew Strawn                       27.20 (1)    27.25 (1)     54.45 (1)  
2   274 Kyle Nelson                         27.36 (2)    27.59 (2)     54.95 (2)  
3   285 Zach Watkins                        28.44 (3)    29.01 (3)     57.45 (3)  
    251 Reed Russell                                                              
 

Class : Pro-Open Men 
 

Pl  Bib   Name                Team           Green           Blue     Total 
_________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   110 Kenneth Gustafson                   24.68 (1)    24.73 (1)     49.41 (1)  
2    12 Mikey Haderer                       26.09 (3)    26.30 (3)     52.39 (2)  
3   118 Alexander Blanar                    26.07 (2)    26.35 (4)     52.42 (3)  
4   117 Grant Lampson                       26.81 (6)    25.81 (2)     52.62 (4)  
5   109 Travis Poole                        26.45 (4)    27.11 (6)     53.56 (5)  
6   114 Jayce Winter                        26.67 (5)    27.13 (7)     53.80 (6)  
7   103 Aiden Rowell                        26.96 (7)    26.91 (5)     53.87 (7)  
8   104 Ryker Leaneagh                      27.65 (8)    27.38 (9)     55.03 (8)  
9   113 Gavin Goike                         27.79 (9)    27.28 (8)     55.07 (9)  
10  106 Brandt Deeds                        28.61 (10)   29.23 (10)    57.84 (10) 
11  111 Van Cregon                          30.54 (11)   30.41 (11)  1:00.95 (11) 
12  101 Rafael Gomez                        31.34 (12)   32.82 (12)  1:04.16 (12) 
    102 Zhandor Shannon-Frol                                                      
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

                       Go Pro Mountain Games Dual Slalom                  Page 5 
                                                                       
                                                                       
 

Class : Pro-Open Women 
 

Pl  Bib   Name                Team           Green           Blue     Total 
_________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   112 Sophie Allen                        28.36 (2)    28.17 (1)     56.53 (1)  
2   115 Dani Johnson                        28.12 (1)    28.54 (2)     56.66 (2)  
3   105 Madison Pitts                       28.87 (3)    29.05 (3)     57.92 (3)  
4   108 Maylei Leaneagh                     29.44 (4)    29.47 (4)     58.91 (4)  
5   239 Adia Annibella                      30.85 (5)    31.98 (6)   1:02.83 (5)  
6   116 Celia Ferguson                      32.01 (6)    31.44 (5)   1:03.45 (6)  
7   107 Lexi Berger                         38.11 (7)    38.13 (7)   1:16.24 (7)  
 

Class : Sport Men 30-49 
 

Pl  Bib   Name                Team           Green           Blue     Total 
_________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   275 Shannon Crockford                   29.11 (1)    28.78 (1)     57.89 (1)  
2   244 Scott Murray                        29.42 (2)    29.30 (2)     58.72 (2)  
3   280 Douglas Johnson                     31.51 (3)    31.89 (3)   1:03.40 (3)  
4   250 Ashley Halladay                     32.33 (4)    32.28 (4)   1:04.61 (4)  
 

 

 


